WEEK 3

Mon. Feb. 15™ | Tues. Feb 16" | Wed. Feb. 17" | Thurs. Nov 19th Fri. Feb. 19t
8:25-10:55 Period 1 Period 2 Period 1 Period 2
Cohort A Cohort A Cohort B Cohort B
In school In school In school In school
Family

Day Cohorts Cohorts Cohorts Cohorts
BandC B and C A and C A and C
Remote Remote Remote Remote

1:10-2:25

WEEK 4

Mon. Feb. 22" | Tues. Feb. 23 Wed. Feb. 24t | Thurs. Feb. 25t Fri. Feb. 26t

8:25-10:55 Period 1 Period 2 Period 1 Period 1 Period 2
Cohort A Cohort A Cohort A Cohort B Cohort B

In school In school In school In school In school

Cohorts Cohorts Cohorts Cohorts Cohorts

B and C B and C B and C A and C A and C

Remote Remote Remote Remote Remote

1:10-2:25

WEEK 5

Mon. Mar 157 Tues. Mar 2™ Wed. Mar 3™ Thurs. Mar 4t Fri. Mar 5t
8:25-10:55 Period 1 Period 2 Period 2 Period 1 Period 2
Cohort A Cohort A Cohort B Cohort B Cohort B
In school In school In school In school In school
Cohorts Cohorts Cohorts Cohorts Cohorts
B and C B and C A and C A and C A and C
Remote Remote Remote Remote Remote

1:10-2:25




WEEK 6

Mon. Mar 8t Tues. Mar 9t Wed. Mar 10" | Thurs. Mar 11t Fri. Mar 12t

8:25-10:55 Period 1 Period 2 Period 1 Period 1 Period 2

Cohort A Cohort A Cohort B Cohort B Cohort B

In school In school In school In school In school

Cohorts Cohorts Cohorts Cohorts Cohorts

B and C B and C A and C A and C A and C

Remote Remote Remote Remote Remote
1:10-2:25

1:10-2:25

WEEK 7
Mon. Mar 15" | Tues. Mar 16" | Wed. Mar 17t Thurs. Mar 18t Fri. Mar 19t
8:25-10:55 Period 1 Period 2 Period 2 Period 1 Period 2
Cohort A Cohort A Cohort A Cohort B Cohort B
In school In school In school In school In school
Cohorts Cohorts Cohorts Cohorts Cohorts
B and C B and C B and C A and C A and C
Remote Remote Remote Remote Remote
1:10-2:25
WEEK 8
Mon. Mar 22" |  Tues. Mar 23| Wed. Mar 24t Thurs. Mar 25t Fri. Mar 26t
8:25-10:55 Period 1 Period 2 Period 1 Period 1 Period 2
Cohort A Cohort A Cohort A Cohort B Cohort B
In school In school In school In school In school
Cohorts Cohorts Cohorts Cohorts Cohorts
B and C B and C B and C A and C A and C
Remote Remote Remote Remote Remote




WEEK 9

Mon. Mar 29" |  Tues. Mar 30t Wed. Mar 31t | Thurs. Apr 1% Fri. Apr 2"
8:25-10:55 Period 1 Period 2 CohortB Period 1
Cohort A Cohort A Period 2 Cohort B
In school In school In school In school Good
Friday
Cohorts Cohorts Cohort Cohorts
B and C B and C A and C A and C
Remote Remote Remote Remote
1:10-2:25
WEEK 10
Mon. Apr 5t Tues. Apr 67 Wed. Apr 7 Thurs. Apr 8t Fri. Apr 9t
8:25-10:55 Period 2 Period 1 Period 1 Cohort B
Cohort A Cohort B Cohort B Period 2
In school In school In school In school
Easter
Monday Cohorts Cohorts Cohorts Cohort
B and C A and C A and C A and C
Remote Remote Remote Remote
1:10-2:25

Spring Break

Final Class and Start of Quad. 4

Mon. Apr 19t

Tues. Apr 20t

Wed. Apr 21t

Thurs. Apr 22"

Fri. Apr 23"

8:25-10:55

Period 1
Cohort A
In school

Cohorts
B and C
Remote

1:10-2:25

Quad 4
Begins




